
Family Name First name Institution/Country Category Email

Abdou  Sani Ayouba NIGER PPCR Observer saniayoub@yahoo.fr

Ahmed  Kazi Fateha World Bank MDB kahmed1@worldbank.org

Allen  Rachel Elizabeth JAMAICA CIF Administrative Unit rachellallen@gmail.com

Alleng Gerard Inter-American Development Bank MDB gerarda@iadb.org

Antunes  Alice Rosenfeld CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit aantunes@worldbank.org

Arancibia
 Ivan Marcelo 

Mendoza 
BOLIVIA

PPCR country representative

regionalch@hotmail.com

Arnold Margaret World Bank MDB

Bagaria  Anand NEPAL Speaker - private sector anand.bagaria@nimbusnepal.com

Bally Philippe ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Bob  Natifu UGANDA PPCR country representative bob.natifu@gmail.com

Bolz Kathrin BMZ Development partner Kathrin.bolz@giz.de

Borgeaud Maurice ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Briggs Stephen ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Campbell Gordon ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Campos Garcia Ana World Bank MDB acamposgarcia@worldbank.org

Carrette Samuel DOMINICA PPCR country representative carrettes@dominica.gov.dm

Chaarani Meza Nancy World Bank MDB nchaaranimeza@worldbank.org

Chowdhury  Sujay BANGLADESH PPCR country representative sujay_110@yahoo.com

Chowdhury Nazia Afrin BANGLADESH PPCR country representative afrin_35@yahoo.com

Coulson Stephen ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Dankova Rimma FAO Development partner

Domingo  Edwin Gonzales PHILIPPINES PPCR country representative egdom53@gmail.com

Fisseha Abissa CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit

Fisseha Tiguist World Bank MDB tfisseha@worldbank.org

Flores  Elvis Yovanni Rodas HONDURAS PPCR country representative elvisrodasf@yahoo.com

Fonua  Ana Bing TONGA PPCR country representative anabingfonua@gmail.com

Fote  Isidro Jose MOZAMBIQUE PPCR country representative isidro.fote@gmail.com

Grandoni D. E_GEOS EO Speaker/Resource Person

Guiste  Collin DOMINICA
PPCR country representative

collincg@gmail.com, 

ppcrdvrp@dominica.gov.dm

Hall Martin Craig CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit mhall3@worldbank.org

Hammer Stephen Alan World Bank MDB shammer@worldbank.org

Hartl Maria IFAD Development partner

Hasanov  Jamshed TAJIKISTAN PPCR country representative jamshed_hasanov@ppcr.tj

Heege Thomas EOMAP EO Speaker/Resource Person

 Huber Silvia GRAS EO Speaker/Resource Person

Ibodzoda  Khayrullo TAJIKISTAN
PPCR country representative

muhit@hifzitabiat.tj, ibodzoda@mail.ru

Iliasov Shamil KYRGYZ REPUBLIC PPCR country representative envforest@elcat.kg

Jalel El Faleh African Development Bank MDB

Jordon  Ronette ST. VINCENT AND GRENADINES PPCR country representative rjordon@gov.vc

Kapila Shaanti CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit skapila@worldbank.org

Kharel  Prasad Govinda NEPAL PPCR country representative gpkharel@gmail.com 

Koetz Benjamin ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Kouadio  Koussai Emmanuel CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit kkouadio1@worldbank.org

Kouamo Emmanuel CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit

Kresna  Tauch Chan CAMBODIA PPCR country representative chankresna_tauch@mef.gov.kh 

Kumari Rigaud Kanta World Bank MDB kkumari@worldbank.org

Kuriakose Anne T CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit akuriakose@worldbank.org

Laganda Gernot IFAD Development partner

Lavea  Iulai SAMOA PPCR country representative iulai.lavea@mof.gov.ws

Liebig Volker ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

Lucas Maria Elsa da Conceicao MOZAMBIQUE PPCR country representative elsadamaria@yahoo.com.br

Lukasiewicz Renata CIF AU rlukasiewicz@worldbank.org

Makumodov Zafar TAJIKISTAN PPCR country representative

Mathieu Pierre Philippe ESA EO Speaker/Resource Person

May Guignard Ms. Maud M. Rose- HAITI PPCR country representative rosemay@ciat.vouv.ht

Menadue Julian UK Met Office julian.menadue@metoffice.gov.uk

Modelewska Marta 
European Bank for Reconstruction and 

Development MDB

modelewm@ebrd.com

Mukherjee Joyita International Finance Corporation MDB jmukherjee1@ifc.org

Mukumwa  Jean Mukumwa ZAMBIA PPCR country representative mukumwajay@gmail.com

Mulisa Alex Muyombano RWANDA PPCR country representative a.mulisa@wlv.ac.uk

Namgau Wangchuk BHUTAN PPCR country representative wnamgay@gnhc.gov.bt

Negewo  Elmi Nure ETHIOPIA PPCR country representative elminegewo@gmail.com 

Pinto
Theresa Bernardo 

Magalhaes 
MOZAMBIQUE

PPCR country representative

teresamagalhaes99@yahoo.com

Piriev  Jalil TAJIKISTAN PPCR country representative secretariat@ppcr.tj

Razakanaivo Many Nirina MADAGASCAR PPCR country representative razakanaivom@yahoo.fr 
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Samarasekara Vidhisha Asian Development Bank MDB

Sareen Jagjeet CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit jsareen@worldbank.org

Scott  Susanna De Bauville ST. LUCIA
PPCR country representative

susannascottpmp@gmail.com

Shrestha Junu World Bank MDB jshrestha@worldbank.org

Sinani  Neftali Chapi BOLIVIA PPCR country representative nefchapi@gmail.com

Sophal  Meas CAMBODIA PPCR country representative ppcr_moe@yahoo.com 

Spairani Alessandro FAO Development partner

Stamkulov  Marat KYRGYZ REPUBLIC PPCR country representative envforest@elcat.kg

Stern Rachel CIF AU CIF Administrative Unit rstern2@worldbank.org

Strachan Georgiana Gordon Regional - Caribbean
PPCR regional representative

georgiana.gordonstrachan@uwimona.ed

u.jm

Sundstrom Roland Global Environment Facility Development partner

Sybil Nelson FAO Development partner

Taylor  Alexander Michael Regional - Caribbean
PPCR regional representative

michael.taylor@uwimona.edu.jm

Thepaut  Jean-Noel ECMWF EO Speaker/Resource Person

Thompson  Evan Garfield JAMAICA PPCR country representative e.thompson@metservice.gov.jm

Trabacchi Chiara Climate Policy Initiative chiara.trabacchi@cpivenice.org

Tripura  Mrinal Kanti BANGLADESH
PPCR Observer

hapang.tipra.mk@gmail.com or 

mrinaltripura@maleya.org

Tshering Dechen World Bank MDB dtshering@worldbank.org

Vivo Gaetano World Bank MDB gvivo@worldbank.org

Volentras  Andrea Olav Bing Regional - Pacific PPCR regional representative andreav.ext@sprep.org

Yawingu  Luanne Losi PAPUA NEW GUINEA
PPCR country representative

lulan2431@g mail.com    or   

luanne.losi@occd.gov.pg


